FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011	(exp. 4/94)	01,	/A/O	C OF
Tab settings	> c c c ▼			▼

02-15-2000



ΞT	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
- '	Patent and Trademark Ciffice

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	≥084/6 original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): HUANG Y JEN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Wu Li Agriculture Machine Cc. Lt.
itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
fature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: No. 449, Hin Chou Rde,
Security Agreement	Chi Fong Village, Wu Fong Hsiang
☐ Other	City: Taichung State: Taiwan ZIP:
Execution Date: January 13, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🙀 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicati	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Huang Y Jen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
internal Address:	古 Enclosed
02/14/2000 JSHRBAZZ 00000176 09484435 01 FE:581 (40.00 DP)	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Streel Address: PO Box 82-144	8. Deposit account number:
City: Taipei State: TaiwanZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT L	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforthe original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
	UANG Y JEN
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages includin	Signature Date 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this 13th day of January ,19 2000 by
(1) HUANG Y JEN (2)
(hereinafter referred to as the assignor/s), residing at (1) No.449, Hin Chou Rd., Chi Fong Taiwan Vill. Wu Fong Hsiang, Taichung (2)
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said ASSIGNOR/S has/have invented/owned certain new and useful
INVENTION entitled A HIGH PRESSURE CLEANING DEVICE HAVING
SUDS CLEANING EFFICACY with serial No
as filed on and set forth in an application for Letters Patent of
executed simultaneously herewith and WHEREAS. (1)
WU LI AGRICULTURE MACHINE CO., LTD. (2)
(3)(4)
(hereinafter referred to as the ASSIGNEE/S), (1) WU LI AGRICULTURE MACHINE CO., LTD.
(2)(3)
(4) , having his/their residence/s at (1) No. 449,
Hin Chou Rd., Chi Fong Vill. Wu Fong Hsiang, Taichung, Taiwan (2)
(3)
(4)
are desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions and said application for Letter
Patent of, and in and to any Letters Patent or Patents,
or foreign, to be obtained therefore and thereon:
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of the sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR/S hereby sell/s and transfer/s to
ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusive right, titled and interest to said invention and all Letters Patent of
to be obtained therefore on said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof for t
full term or terms for which the same may be granted.
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s that no assignment, sale, agreement of encumbrance has/have been or will be ma- or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale:
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s that ASSIGNEE/S will, upon its/their request, be provided promptly with all pertine
facts and documents relating to said application, said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessil
to ASSIGNOR/S and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly
execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE/S or its/their legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits
required to apply for, obtain, maintain and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may
be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.
2200
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have hereunto set hand and seal this 13th day of January 19 SIGNATURE:
ASSIGNOR/S:(1) HUANG Y JEN (2)
ASSIGNEE/S: (1) $\frac{1}{2}$
HUANG Y JEN (President) For: Wu Li Agriculture Machine Co., Ltd.
(3)

RECORDED: 01/18/2000

PATENT REEL: 010542 FRAME: 0085